Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Grey - (396117) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.31
1:31.86
1:36.00
1:38.99
1:48.22
1:57.84

1:58.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.31
1:31.86
1:36.00
1:38.99
1:48.22
1:58.21

1:57.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

232
213
186
170
130
101
100

WA Pts

232
213
186
170
130
100

101

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I I T

Date

28/06/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
04/11/12
14/01/12
06/11/10
15/05/11

Date

28/06/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
04/11/12
14/01/12
15/05/11
06/11/10

Meet

Killerwhales SC Club Championships
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Thurrock County Qualfier

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Dartford District Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Meet

Killerwhales SC Club Championships
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Thurrock County Qualfier

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Dartford District Open Meet

Venue

Grays
Grays
Thurrock
Gillingham
Thurrock
Gillingham

Barnet

Venue

Grays
Grays
Thurrock
Gillingham
Thurrock
Barnet

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Club Swam Under

Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



