Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Grey - (396117) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.31	232	Н	28/06/14	Killerwhales SC Club Championships	Grays	Killerwhales	4
1:31.86	213	Н	12/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Killerwhales	3
1:36.00	186	Н	01/12/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
1:38.99	170	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
1:48.22	130	Н	14/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
1:57.84	101		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
1:58.21	100		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Killerwhales	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.31	232	Н	28/06/14	Killerwhales SC Club Championships	Grays	Killerwhales	4
1:31.86	213	Н	12/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Killerwhales	3
1:36.00	186	Н	01/12/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
1:38.99	170	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
1:48.22	130	Н	14/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
1:58.21	100		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Killerwhales	1
1:57.84	101		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS